PSAP Name

Alcona County Central Dispatch

Alger County E911

Allegan County Central Dispatch

Allen Park Police Department

Alpena County Central Dispatch

Antrim County Central Dispatch

Arenac County Central Dispatch

Auburn Hills Police Department

Barry County Central Dispatch

Bay County 9-1-1 Central Dispatch
Belding Area Dispatch Center

Benton Harbor Police Department
Benzie County Sheriff's Office

Berrien County Sheriff's Department
Beverly Hills Public Safety Department
Birmingham Police Department
Bloomfield Hills Public Safety Department
Bloomfield Township Police Department
Brownstown Police Department

C.C.E. CENTRAL DISPATCH AUTHORITY

Thursday, December 16, 2010

Michigan Department of Treasury

911 Public Safety Access Points Payments

2010 Distributions

May FTE May Payment
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10

10
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$3,108

$888

$8,881

$1,332

$4,440

$4,440

$4,440

$4,440

$7,549

$9,769

$1,776

$2,664

$3,996

$11,989

$2,220

$2,664

$1,776

$6,217

$2,664

$8,437

November FTE

7

20

10
10
10
10
17

22

14

19

November Payment

Payment Totals

$3,196

$913

$9,131

$1,370

$4,565

$4,565

$4,565

$4,565

$7,761

$10,044

$0

$2,739

$4,109

$12,326

$2,283

$2,739

$1,826

$6,391

$2,739

$8,674

$6,304
$1,801
$18,012
$2,702
$9,005
$9,005
$9,005
$9,005
$15,310
$19,813
$1,776
$5,403
$8,105
$24,315
$4,503
$5,403
$3,602
$12,608
$5,403

$17,111
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Michigan Department of Treasury

911 Public Safety Access Points Payments

2010 Distributions

PSAP Name May FTE May Payment
CALHOUN COUNTY CONSOLIDATED DISPATCH AUTHORITY 30 $13,321
Canton Township 17 $7,549
Cass County Sheriff's Office 9 $3,996
Center Line Public Safety 4 $1,776
CENTRAL MICHIGAN UNIVERSITY 6 $2,664
CHELSEA POLICE DEPARTMENT 5 $2,220
Chippewa County Central Dispatch 14 $6,217
City of Dearborn, 911 Communications 19 $8,437
City of Wayne Police Department 8 $3,552
Clare County Sheriff Dept., Central Dispatch 11 $4,884
Clay Township Police Department 4 $1,776
Clinton County Central Dispatch 15 $6,661
Crawford Emergency Central Dispatch 8 $3,552
Dearborn Heights Police Department 16 $7,105
Delta County Central Dispatch 8 $3,552
Detroit Emergency Telephone District 126 $55,949
Dickinson County Central Dispatch 10 $4,440
East Lansing Police Department 15 $6,661
Eastern Michigan University Police Department 5 $2,220
Eaton County Central Dispatch 24 $10,657
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November FTE

30

17

14

19

11

15

16

126

10

15

24

November Payment

Payment Totals

$13,696
$7,761
$4,109
$1,826
$2,739
$2,283
$6,391
$8,674
$3,652
$5,022
$1,826
$6,848
$3,652
$7,304
$3,652
$57,523
$4,565
$6,848
$2,283

$10,957

$27,017
$15,310
$8,105
$3,602
$5,403
$4,503
$12,608
$17,111
$7,204
$9,906
$3,602
$13,509
$7,204
$14,409
$7,204
$113,472
$9,005
$13,509
$4,503

$21,614
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PSAP Name

Farmington Hills Police Department
Farmington Public Safety

Fenton Police Department
Ferndale Police Department

Flint 9-1-1

Fraser Department of Public Safety

Genesee County 9-1-1 Consortium Commission

Gladwin County Central Dispatch

Grand Rapids Police Department Communications Bure

Grand Traverse Central Dispatch

Grosse lle Township Police Department

Grosse Pointe Park Department of Public Safety

Grosse Pointe Shores DPS
Harper Woods Police Department
Hazel Park Police Department
Hillsdale County Central Dispatch
Holly Police Department

Huron County Central Dispatch
Huron Township

lonia County 9-1-1 Central Dispatch

Thursday, December 16, 2010

Michigan Department of Treasury

911 Public Safety Access Points Payments

2010 Distributions

May FTE May Payment
20 $8,881
5 $2,220
6 $2,664
6 $2,664
24 $10,657
6 $2,664
34 $15,097
11 $4,884
39 $17,318
18 $7,993
5 $2,220
4 $1,776
4 $1,776
4 $1,776
3 $1,332
13 $5,773
5 $2,220
11 $4,884
6 $2,664
13 $5,773
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November FTE

20

24

34

11

39

18

13

11

13

November Payment

Payment Totals

$9,131

$2,283

$2,739

$2,739

$10,957

$2,739

$15,522

$5,022

$17,805

$8,218

$2,283

$1,826

$1,826

$1,826

$1,370

$5,935

$2,283

$5,022

$2,739

$5,935

$18,012
$4,503
$5,403
$5,403
$21,614
$5,403
$30,619
$9,906
$35,123
$16,211
$4,503
$3,602
$3,602
$3,602
$2,702
$11,708
$4,503
$9,906
$5,403

$11,708
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Michigan Department of Treasury

911 Public Safety Access Points Payments

2010 Distributions

$4,884

$4,440

$5,773

$8,881

$1,776

$8,881

$2,220

$3,108

$12,433

$4,884

$2,220

$20,870

$7,993

$4,884

$7,993

$11,545

$3,996

$10,657

$5,328

PSAP Name May FTE May Payment
losco County Central Dispatch 11
Iron County E-9-1-1 10
Isabella County Central Dispatch 13
Jackson County 911 20
KALAMAZOO COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT 4
Kalamazoo DPS 20
KALAMAZOO TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT 5
Kalkaska Central Dispatch 7
Kent County Sheriff's Department 28
Lake County Central Dispatch 11
Lake Orion Police Department 5
Lansing Police Dept./Ingham Co.Central Disp. 47
Lapeer County Central Dispatch 18
Leelanau County Emergency Management/Communication 11
Lenawee County Sheriff's Office 18
Livingston County 9-1-1 Central Dispatch 26
Livonia Police Department 9
Macomb County Sheriff's Office 24
Marquette County Central Dispatch 12
Mason-Oceana 911 15
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$6,661

November FTE

11
10
13
20
4

20

28

11

47
18
11
18

26

24
12

15

November Payment

Payment Totals

$5,022

$4,565

$5,935

$9,131

$1,826

$9,131

$2,283

$3,196

$12,783

$5,022

$2,283

$21,457

$8,218

$5,022

$8,218

$11,870

$4,109

$10,957

$5,478

$6,848

$9,906
$9,005
$11,708
$18,012
$3,602
$18,012
$4,503
$6,304
$25,216
$9,906
$4,503
$42,327
$16,211
$9,906
$16,211
$23,415
$8,105
$21,614
$10,806

$13,509
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PSAP Name

Meceola Central Dispatch Authority
Menominee County 9-1-1

Michigan State Police - Gaylord

Michigan State Police - Metro Dispatch
Michigan State Police - Negaunee
Michigan State Police - Rockford

Midland County Central Dispatch Authority
Missaukee County Sheriff's Office

Monroe County Central Dispatch
Montcalm County Central Dispatch
Muskegon Central Dispatch

Newaygo County 9-1-1 Central Dispatch
Niles Police Department

Northville Township Police

Novi Regional

Oak Park Public Safety Department
Oakland County Sheriff's Department
Ogemaw County Sheriff/Central Dispatch
OTTAWA COUNTY CENTRAL DISPATCH

Oxford Police Department

Thursday, December 16, 2010

Michigan Department of Treasury

911 Public Safety Access Points Payments

2010 Distributions

May FTE May Payment
16 $7,105
10 $4,440
15 $6,660
32 $14,209
19 $8,437
17 $7,549
17 $7,549

5 $2,220
22 $9,769
18 $7,993
26 $11,545
11 $4,884
7 $3,108
12 $5,328
15 $6,661
5 $2,220
44 $19,538
9 $3,996
34 $15,097
5 $2,220
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November FTE

16
10
15
32
19
17

17

22

18

26

11

12

15

44

34

November Payment

Payment Totals

$7,304

$4,565

$6,848

$14,609

$8,674

$7,761

$7,761

$2,283

$10,044

$8,218

$11,870

$5,022

$3,196

$5,478

$6,848

$2,283

$20,087

$4,109

$15,522

$2,283

$14,409
$9,005
$13,508
$28,818
$17,111
$15,310
$15,310
$4,503
$19,813
$16,211
$23,415
$9,906
$6,304
$10,806
$13,509
$4,503
$39,625
$8,105
$30,619

$4,503
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PSAP Name

Pittsfield Township Public Safety Department
Plymouth Community Communications Center
Presque Isle Central Dispatch

Redford Police Department - Charter Township of Re
Richmond Police Department

Rochester Police Department

Rockwood Police Department

Romeo Police Department

Romulus Police Department

Roscommon County Central Dispatch

Roseville Police Department

Royal Oak Police Department

Saginaw County 9-1-1 Communications Authority
Saline Police Department

Sanilac County Central Dispatch

Shiawassee County Central Dispatch

South Haven Dispatch Center

Southfield Department of Public Safety
Southgate Police Department

ST CLAIR COUNTY CENTRAL DISPATCH

Thursday, December 16, 2010

Michigan Department of Treasury

911 Public Safety Access Points Payments

2010 Distributions

May FTE May Payment

8

11

11

10

38

11

21

4

22
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$3,552

$4,884

$1,776

$3,108

$2,220

$1,776

$1,776

$2,220

$3,552

$4,884

$1,776

$4,440

$16,874

$1,776

$3,996

$4,884

$2,220

$9,325

$1,776

$9,769

November FTE

8

11

11

10

38

11

21

22

November Payment

Payment Totals

$3,652

$5,022

$1,826

$3,196

$2,283

$1,826

$1,826

$2,283

$3,652

$5,022

$1,826

$4,565

$17,348

$1,826

$4,109

$5,022

$2,283

$9,587

$0

$10,044

$7,204
$9,906
$3,602
$6,304
$4,503
$3,602
$3,602
$4,503
$7,204
$9,906
$3,602
$9,005
$34,222
$3,602
$8,105
$9,906
$4,503
$18,912
$1,776

$19,813
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PSAP Name

St. Clair Shores Police Department

St. Joseph County Central Dispatch 9-1-1
Sterling Heights Police Department

Taylor Police Department

Trenton Police Department

Troy Police Department

Tuscola County Central Dispatch Authority

Van Buren County Sheriff Office - Central Dispatch
Walker Police Department

Warren Police Department

Waterford Township Police Department

WAYNE COUNTY AIRPORT POLICE DISPATCH
West Bloomfield Police Department

Western Michigan University DPS

Wexford County Sheriff/Central Dispatch

White Lake Township Police Department
Wyandotte Police Department

Wyoming Police Department

Thursday, December 16, 2010

Michigan Department of Treasury

911 Public Safety Access Points Payments

2010 Distributions

May FTE May Payment
11 $4,884
17 $7,549
23 $10,213
10 $4,440
4 $1,776
20 $8,881
13 $5,773
13 $5,773

6 $2,664
20 $8,881
15 $6,661

6 $2,664
14 $6,217
4 $1,776

9 $3,996

6 $2,664

5 $2,220
14 $6,217

P.A. 32 of 1986 as amended
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November FTE

11
17
23
10
4
20
13
13
0
20

15

14

November Payment

Payment Totals

$5,022

$7,761

$10,500

$4,565

$1,826

$9,131

$5,935

$5,935

$0

$9,131

$6,848

$2,739

$6,391

$1,826

$4,109

$2,739

$2,283

$0

$9,906
$15,310
$20,713
$9,005
$3,602
$18,012
$11,708
$11,708
$2,664
$18,012
$13,509
$5,403
$12,608
$3,602
$8,105
$5,403
$4,503

$6,217
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Michigan Department of Treasury
911 Public Safety Access Points Payments
2010 Distributions

PSAP Name May FTE May Payment  November FTE = November Payment Payment Totals

Totals 1,860 $825,903 1,832 $836,370 $1,662,273
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